2013-11-02

Newmarket
Flat
# St
14
23
35

Horse
Makruma
Windy Citi

Katawi

Newmarket

Flat

# St Horse

1 5 Miss Lillie

2 11 Eastern Belle
3 12 Ametrine

Wetherby

National Hunt - Chase
# St Horse

1 Attycran

2 Bracken House

3 Royal Sam

Down Royal
National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Guitar Pete

2 Gerdago

3 Gitane Du Berlais

Ayr

National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Hallmark Star

2 Apollo Eleven

3 Silverton

Ascot
National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Letemgo

2 Sedgemoor Express

3 Hand On Bach

Newmarket
Flat

# St Horse

1 2 Hartnell
2 1 Montaly
3 5 Samtu

Focus Ratings - R4

12:10

Jockey
Paul Hanagan
Ted Durcan

Shane Kelly

12:40

Jockey
Andrea Atzeni
Robert Havlin

Graham Lee

Handicap =No Runners =11
Trainer Form
J W Hills 35
Chris Wall 8

Peter Chapple-Hyam 9

Handicap =No Runners =12
Trainer Form
Roger Teal 5227
John Gosden 3
William Jarvis 4

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

Class 4
LTO C
91 No
10 No
69 No

Class 4
LTO C
70 No
10 No
11 No

2yo
D CD
No No
No No
No No

2yo
D CD
No No
No No
No No

Going = Soft
BF GW GP CW CP Sex
NoO O O O f
NoO O O O f
NoO O O O f

Going = Soft
BF GW GP CW CP Sex
NoO O O O f
NoO 1 0 0 f
NoO O O O f

12:45 Racing UK Your Racing Home From Home Novices' Chase

Novice Handicap = No Runners =6 Class 4 4yo+ Going = Good To Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Stephen Mulqueen Maurice Barnes 222527 21 No NoNoNoO 1 0 4 g
Jason Maguire Graeme McPherson 23414 22 No No NoNoO O 1 0 g
Harry Challoner Martin Todhunter 2F060 64 No No No No O O 0 1 g

12:50 Value Cabs 3-Y-O Hurdle
Handicap =No Runners =8 Unknown 3yo Going = sh;lding
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Bryan Cooper D T Hughes 12 28 No YesNo YesO 0 O O g
Eddie OConnell K J Condon 3 9 NoNoNoNoO O O O g
R Walsh W P Mullins 6413 152 No No No No O 0O 0O O f
12:55 John Smith's Maiden Hurdle

Maiden Handicap =No Runners =18 Class 5 4yo+ Going = Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Craig Nichol Lucinda Russell 22744 14 No No NoNoO 2 0 3 g
Henry Brooke Donald McCain 33 15 NoNo NoNoO O O 1 g
Adrian Lane Lucy Normile 37740 171 No No No No O 0 O 0 m

1:00 Gardiner & Theobald Novices' Handicap Hurdle

Novice Handicap =Yes  Runners =15 Class 4 3yo+ Going = Good To Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
David England Giles Smyly 25341 16 No YesNo No O 0O 0 1 g
Mark Quinlan Nigel Hawke 4116U2 9 No YesNo No O O O 1 g
Noel Fehily Warren Greatrex 57906 195 No No No No O 0 0O 0 g

1:10 Laundry Cottage Stud Farm Zetland Conditions Stakes

Conditions Race Handicap =No Runners =5 Class 3 2yo Going = Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Joe Fanning Mark Johnston 92121 8 No NoNoNo2 O O O c
David Probert Andrew Balding 51 17 NoNoNoNol O O O ¢
Frederik Tylicki Clive Brittain 4663 33 NoNoNoNoO O O O c

R4

3.51
1.67
1.43

R4

3.93
2.49
1.01

R4
3.15
2.80
1.23

R4

3.31
2.42
1.68

R4
4.48
3.93
2.30

R4

3.74
3.66
3.44

R4

6.66
4.18
2.40

Page 1

Distance = 7 furlongs
FIC
5.25 200.00% [ ]
25.67 100.00% [ ]
21.33 85.63% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 7 furlongs
FIC
533 157.83% [ ]
3.75 100.00% [ ]
17.67 4056% [ |

Conf. Res

Distance = 25urlongs
F/IC
25.33 112.50% [ ]
11.83 100.00% [ ]
12.33 43.93% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
FIC
3.12 136.78% [ ]
9.67 100.00% [ ]
1.72 69.42% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
F/C
533 113.99% [ ]
3.58 100.00% [ ]
42.00 58.52% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 19urlongs
F/IC
8.17 102.19% [ ]
12.33 100.00% [ ]
11.00 93.99% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 1@urlongs
FIC
1.47 159.33% [ ]
3.86 100.00% [ ]
15.00 57.42% [ |

Conf. Res



2013-11-02

Wetherby

National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Gassin Golf

2 Rock A Doodle Doo

3 Satanic Beat

Down Royal

National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Enchanted Forest
2 Rock The World
3 My Aya

Ayr

National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Hartforth

2 Amore Mio

3 Auberge

Ascot
National Hunt - Chase

# St Horse

Novice

Maiden

Handicap

Novice

Focus Ratings - R4

1:15 bet365 Novices' Hurdle
Handicap =No Runners =10 Class 3
Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
Micheal Nolan Richard Lee 2P234 14 No
Andrew Thornton Sally Hall 37 17 No
Joe Colliver Jedd O'Keeffe 4 32 No
1:20 Tayto Group Maiden Hurdle
Handicap =No Runners =15 Unknown
Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
R Walsh Michael Hourigan 722642 25 No
Robbie Power Mrs John Harrington 252 29 No
Paul Townend Noel Meade 233 15 No
1:25 Plumbstore Handicap Hurdle
Handicap =Yes  Runners =10 Class 4
Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
Callum Whillans Donald Whillans 03981 21 No
Peter Buchanan Lucinda Russell F534 21 No

Callum Bewley Evelyn Slack 127443 9 No

There is insufficient data available to produce ratings for this race.

Newmarket
Flat

# St Horse

1 9 Majeyda
2 12 Adhwaa

3 5 Remember

Wetherby

National Hunt

# St Horse

1 Cockney Sparrow
2 Lunique

3 Une Artiste

Down Royal

# St Horse

1 Maxim Gorky
2 Fiery Oscar
3 Foildubh

4yo+
D CD
No No
No No
No No

4-6yo
D CD
No No
No No
No No

4yo+
D CD
Yes No
No No
Yes No

Going = Good To Soft

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

BF GW GP CW CP Sex R4

Nol 1 0 O g
NoO 2 2 3 g

NoO 1 1 1 g

Going = sh;lding

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

NoO O O O g
NoO O O O g
NoO O O O g

Going = Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

NoO 1 0 2 g
Nol 1 0 2 g
NoO 1 0 8 m

Going = Good To Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

Going = Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

NoO O 1 1 f
NoO O O O f
YesO 0 O O f

Going = Good To Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

No2 1 0 1 f
NoO O 1 2 f

No YesNo1l O 3 0 m

1:35 Ascot Underwriting Novices' Limited Handicap Chase
Handicap =Yes  Runners =8 Class 3 4yo+
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD
1:45
Handicap = No Runners =14 Class 1 2yo
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD
Silvestre De Sousa Charlie Appleby 15129 27 No No No
Paul Hanagan J W Hills 02142 56 No No No
Jimmy Fortune Richard Hannon 0114 35 No No No
1:50
Handicap = No Runners =9 Class 1 4yo+
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD
Dougie Costello John Quinn 21211 210 No YesNo
Robert Thornton Alan King 41131 212 No YesNo
A P McCoy Nicky Henderson 119P 196 No
1:55
Handicap =Yes Runners =9 Unknown 4yo+
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD
Davy Russell Noel Meade 12273 6 No No No
A E Lynch Rodger Sweeney 14516 30 No YesNo

Bryan Cooper John Patrick Ryan 15864 9 No

Yes No

Going = Yielding

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

YesO 0O 0 O g
YesO 0O 0 O g
NoO O O O g

4.83
1.67
1.50

R4

4.38
2.94
1.73

R4
4,01
3.71
3.66

R4

R4

4.15
3.31
3.20

R4
4,93
3.81
3.77

R4

4.67
4.31
3.60

Page 2

Distance = 16urlongs
FIC
4.42 200.00% [ ]
22.67 100.00% [ ]
19.33 89.82% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
FIC
6.33 148.98% [ ]
4.33 100.00% [ ]
19.67 58.84% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 24urlongs
F/C  Conf.
108.09% [ ]
100.00% [ ]

98.65% [ |

Res
5.25
5.67
12.33

Distance = 19urlongs

F/IC  Conf. Res

Distance = 8 furlongs
FIC
6.17 12538% [ ]
10.00 100.00% [ ]
7.33 96.68% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
F/C  Conf.
129.40% [ ]
100.00% [ ]

98.95% [ |

Res
4.33
5.00
4.25

Distance = 16urlongs
FIC
475 108.35% [ ]
6.67 100.00% [ ]
8.67 8353% [ ]

Conf. Res



2013-11-02

Ayr

National Hunt - Chase
# St Horse

1 Spitfire Ace

2 Ballycool

3 Shoal Bay Dreamer

Ascot

# St Horse

1 Greywell Boy
2 Fairy Rath

3 Ulck Du Lin

Newmarket
Flat
# St
17
21
38

Horse
Credit Swap
Haaf A Sixpence

Consign

Wetherby
National Hunt - Chase

# St Horse

1 Valco De Touzaine

2 Dartford Warbler
Down Royal

National Hunt

# St Horse

1 First Lieutenant
2 Sizing Europe

3 Mount Benbulben

Ayr

National Hunt - Chase
# St Horse

1 Green Flag

2 Sivola De Sivola

3 Streams Of Whiskey

Ascot

# St Horse

1 Makari

2 Court Minstrel
3 Shotavodka

Focus Ratings - R4

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

3.90
3.57
3.35

R4

3.79
3.70
3.62

R4
3.74
3.51
3.49

R4
4.58
2.35

R4
5.80
5.11

2:00 Topstaff Employment Handicap Chase
Handicap Handicap =Yes  Runners =8 Class 5 4yo+ Going = Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex R4
Henry Brooke Donald McCain 33384 21 NoNoNoNoO O O O g
Mr S Fox Lucinda Russell 903U5 21 No No No YesO O O O g
Tony Kelly Dianne Sayer 144P7 262 No YesNoNo1 1 1 1 m
2:10
Handicap =Yes  Runners =15 Class 1 4yo+ Going = Good To Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
David Bass Nick Williams 62112 209 No No No No O 2 0 0 g
Barry Geraghty Nick Gifford 42511 175 No No YesNo 1 2 0 0 g
Harry Derham Paul Nicholls 311PU 217 No No YesYesl 1 0 0 g
2:20 Finjaan Standing At Gazeley Stud Handicap
Handicap Handicap =Yes  Runners =17 Class 3 3yo+ Going = Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Tom Queally Michael Wigham 02926 29 YesYesNo No 3 2 0 2 g
Jim Crowley Ralph Beckett 143100 42 No YesNo YesO 1 0O O g
James Doyle Jeremy Noseda 153131 29 No YesNoNo1 O O O g
2:25 bet365.com Novices' Limited Handicap Chase
Novice Handicap =Yes  Runners =4 Class 3 4yo+ Going = Good To Soft
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Sam Twiston-Davies  Paul Nicholls 26332 33 No YesNo YesO 1 0 O g
Ryan Mania Sue Smith 76115 27 No NoNoNo2 0 2 0 g
2:30
Handicap = No Runners =7 Unknown Syo+ Going = Yielding
Jockey Trainer Form LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
Davy Russell M F Morris 22133 16 No YesNo YesO O O O g
A E Lynch Henry De Bromhead 11221 28 No No No No 0O 0 0 0 g
Danny Mullins Gordon Elliott 24141 193 No YesNo No O O O O g

2:35
Novice
Jockey
Peter Buchanan
Paddy Brennan
Brian Harding

2:45

Jockey
Andrew Tinkler
Paul Moloney

Tom Scudamore

Handicap =Yes Runners =5
Trainer Form
Lucinda Russell 15221
Tom George 58211
Nicky Richards 380P1

Handicap =No
Trainer
Nicky Henderson
Evan Williams

David Pipe

Runners =12

Form

12611
13411
81117

John Smith's Novices' Limited Handicap Chase

Class 3 4yo+
LTOC D CD
14 YesNo No
20 No YesNo

21 No No No

Class 1 4yo+
LTOC D CD
9 No YesNo
196 No YesNo

210 No YesNo

Going = Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

NoO O O 1 g
NoO 2 2 0 g

NoO O O O g

Going = Good To Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

NoO 2 0 0 g
No2 1 1 1 g
Nol 0 O O g

3.59

R4
4,96
417
3.38

R4

4.70
4.65
3.57

Page 3

Distance = 2@urlongs
F/C  Conf.
4.04 109.24% [ ]
4.33 100.00% [ ]
11.50 93.84% [ ]

Res

Distance = 1#urlongs
F/C  Conf.
7.67 102.43% [ ]
6.75 100.00% [ ]
8.67 97.84% [ ]

Res

Distance = 8 furlongs
F/C  Conf.
8.83 106.55% [ ]
15.00 100.00% [ ]
9.00 99.43% [ ]

Res

Distance = 16urlongs
F/C  Conf.
3.13 194.89% [ ]
9.33 100.00% [ ]

Res

Distance = 24urlongs
F/C  Conf.
3.67 113.50% [ ]
3.92 100.00% [ ]
6.83 70.25% [ ]

Res

Distance = 25urlongs
F/C  Conf.
118.94% [ ]
100.00% [ ]
81.06% [ ]

Res
2.38
2.96
6.17

Distance = 16urlongs
F/C  Conf.
6.67 101.08% [ ]
6.75 100.00% [ ]
11.33 76.77% [ ]

Res



2013-11-02

Newmarket
Flat
# St
14
23
35

Horse
Nabucco
Chapter Seven
Bana Wu

Wetherby

National Hunt

# St Horse

1 Trustan Times
2 Tidal Bay

3 Medinas

Down Royal

# St Horse
1 Oscars Well
2 Rolling Aces

3 Toner Doudairies

Ayr

National Hunt - Hurdles
# St Horse

1 Big Water

2 Morning Royalty
3 Call Box

Ascot

National Hunt

# St Horse

1 Triolo Dalene
2 Buddy Bolero
3 Wyck Hill

Newmarket
Flat
# St
14
21
32

Horse
French Navy
Lanansaak

Tullius

Wetherby
National Hunt

# St Horse

1 Long Run
2 Unioniste

3 Cape Tribulation

Focus Ratings - R4

2:55

Jockey

Robert Havlin

Harry Bentley
David Probert

3:00

Jockey
Dougie Costello
Sam Twiston-Davies

Robert Thornton
3:05

Jockey

D J Casey

Nick Scholfield

Bryan Cooper

3:10

Handicap

Jockey
Paddy Brennan
Brian Hughes

Peter Buchanan

3:20

Jockey
Barry Geraghty
Tom Scudamore

Denis ORegan

3:30

Jockey
Silvestre De Sousa
Paul Hanagan

Jimmy Fortune

3:35

Jockey
Mr S Waley-Cohen
Sam Twiston-Davies

Dougie Costello

Handicap =No
Trainer
John Gosden

Stuart Williams

Andrew Balding

Handicap =No
Trainer
Tim Easterby
Paul Nicholls

Alan King

Handicap = No

Trainer

Mrs John Harrington

Paul Nicholls

Gordon Elliott

Handicap =Yes
Trainer
Alan Swinbank

James Moffatt

S R B Crawford

Handicap =No

Trainer

Nicky Henderson

David Pipe

David Bridgwater

Handicap = No

Trainer

Charlie Appleby

Roger Varian

Andrew Balding

Handicap =No

Trainer

Nicky Henderson

Paul Nicholls

Malcolm Jefferson

Runners =5
Form
32121
347023
44353

Runners =6
Form
1132
1121
2411P

Runners =8
Form
22522
43112

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

Class 1 3yo+
LTOC D CD
31 No YesNo
21 No No No

45 No YesNo

Class 1 4yo+
LTOC D CD

259 YesNo No

309 No No YesNo 3 8 8

210 No No No

Unknown S5yo+
LTOC D CD
5 No YesNo

252 No No No

31P111 16 YesYesNo

Runners =9
Form
2215
11335
72513

Runners =16
Form
P3811
1114
1103

Runners =6
Form
91124
1513
11310

Runners =7
Form
2132
13114
51155

John Smith's Extra Smooth Handicap Hurdle

Class 3 4yo+
LTOC D CD
17 YesYesNo
210 No YesNo

29 No No No

Class 1 4yo+
LTOC D CD
188 YesYesNo

234 No YesNo

189 No No YesNo 0 0O 1

Class 1 3yo+

LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex
21 No No YesNo 1 1

36 No YesNo
21 YesYesNo

Class 1 Syo+

LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex

192 No No No
234 No No No

212 No No YesNo 4 1

Going = Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex R4

NoO 1 0 0 c
0 0 g

NoO O O 3 f

No 3 1

Going = Good To Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

Yesl 4 1 3 g
12 g
Nol 2 1 0 g

Going = Yielding

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

YesO 0 0O O g

NoO O O O g

NoO O O O g
Going = Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

Nol O O O g
0 0 g

No2 0 0 1 g

No 1 1

Going = Good To Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

No2 1 1 0 g
NoO O O O g
0 9

Going = Soft

3 0 h
YesO 0O O 1 f
Nol 0O 5 1 g

Going = Good To Soft

No5 3 6 8 g
YesO 1 1 0 g
6 3 g

4.81
4.45
3.40

R4

4.84
4.40
3.64

R4
5.87
454
3.61

R4

4.14
3.66
3.50

R4
3.98
3.74
3.73

R4
4.48
4.40
4.27

R4

4.67
4.20
3.39

Page 4

Distance = 1@urlongs
FIC
2.23 108.09% [ ]
3.90 100.00% [ ]
6.00 76.40% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 25urlongs
FIC
5.00 110.00% [ ]
3.69 100.00% [ ]
5.67 82.73% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 2@urlongs
F/C  Conf.
129.30% [ ]
100.00% [ ]

7952% [ ]

Res
5.00
3.75
5.44

Distance = 16urlongs
FIC
458 113.11% [ ]
10.33 100.00% [ ]
7.33 95.63% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 24urlongs
F/C
8.50 106.42% [ ]
8.50 100.00% [ ]
9.00 99.73% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 8 furlongs
F/IC
3.33 101.82% [ ]
4.04 100.00% [ ]
6.00 97.05% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 25urlongs
F/C  Conf.
111.19% [ ]
100.00% [ ]

80.71% [ |

Res
2.25
5.17
8.00



2013-11-02 Focus Ratings - R4

Down Royal 3:40 Rainbow Communications Handicap Chase
National Hunt - Chase Handicap Handicap =Yes  Runners =11 Unknown
# St Horse Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
1 Twin Plan R Walsh J J Lambe 12265 29 No
2 Prosperity Square Ben Dalton Conor O'Dwyer 2P236 28 No
3 Emperor Concerto Davy Russell Gordon Elliott 63274 31 No
Ayr 3:45 John Smith's No Nonsense Handicap Chase
National Hunt - Chase Handicap Handicap =Yes  Runners =8 Class 3
# St Horse Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
1 Prosecco Peter Buchanan Lucinda Russell 21143 283 No

2 Endeavor Tony Kelly Dianne Sayer 42333P 14 No
3 Kealigolane Lucy Alexander Barry Murtagh 12U46 17 No
Ascot 3:50 GL Events Owen Brown Novices' Hurdle
National Hunt - Hurdles Novice Handicap = No Runners =7 Class 3
# St Horse Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
1 Beachfire Denis ORegan John Ferguson 312 18 No
2 Zamdy Man Aidan Coleman Venetia Williams 52208 212 No
3 No No Mac Noel Fehily Charlie Longsdon 2512 27 No
Newmarket 4:00 Finjaan Son of Royal Applause Handicap

Flat Handicap Handicap =Yes  Runners =15 Class 4
# St Horse Jockey Trainer Form LTO C
1 13 Piceno Tim Clark Scott Dixon 217962 4 No
2 3 Great Expectations Silvestre De Sousa J R Jenkins 697982 16 No

Class 3
LTO C
23 No

5yo+
D CD
Yes No
No No
No No

4yo+

D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex

Going = sh;lding
BF GW GP CW CP Sex
NoO O O O m
NoO O O O g

NoO O O O g

Going = Soft

No YesNo 2 5 2 6 g

Yes No

YesNo

4yo+
D CD
Yes No
No No
Yes No

3yo+
D CD
Yes No
Yes No

424411 17 YesYesNo

4yo+
D CD

Yes No

17 YesYesNo

333 No

Unknown

No No

4-7y0

3 12 Four Winds Shane Kelly Tom Dascombe
Wetherby 4:05 Watch Racing UK On Freeview 231 Handicap Hurdle
National Hunt - Hurdles ~ Handicap Handicap =Yes  Runners =10
# St Horse Jockey Trainer Form
1 Twelve Roses Jason Maguire Kim Bailey 3212
2 Pas Trop Tard Stephen Mulqueen Maurice Barnes 14544
3 More Of That A P McCoy Jonjo O'Neill 1
Down Royal 4:10
Handicap = No Runners =11
# St Horse Jockey Trainer Form

There is insufficient data available to produce ratings for this race.

Ayr 4:15
National Hunt - Flat National Hunt Flat Handicap =No
# St Horse Jockey Trainer

There is insufficient data available to produce ratings for this race.

Ascot 4:20

National Hunt - Flat National Hunt Flat Handicap =No

# St Horse Jockey Trainer

1 Boogie In The Barn Richard Johnson Jeremy Scott

2 Solstice Son Rachael Green

3 Rhapando Denis ORegan Paul Webber

Anthony Honeyball

Runners =6

Form

Runners =10
Form
2
321
3

YesO 3 0 0 g
Nol 1 1 1 g

Going = Good To Soft
BF
Nol O 1 0 g
NoO 1 0 O g
NoO O O O g

Going = Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

Nol 2 0 5 g
Yesl 1 0 2 g
NoO O 1 0 g

Going = Good To Soft

BF GW GP CW CP Sex

Yesl 1 0 O g
NoO 1 1 1 g

NoO 0 0 0 g

Going = sh;lding

GW GP CW CP Sex

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

R4

3.94
3.51
3.41

R4

3.86
3.74
3.70

R4
4.86
455
2.29

R4

3.93
3.89
3.63

R4
4.04
3.61
3.58

LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex R4

Class 5

LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex

Class 4

LTOC D CD BF GWGP CW CP Sex

3-5y0

4-6yo

Going = Soft

Children's Trust Standard Open National Hunt Flat Race

Going = Good To Soft

200 No No No No O 0 0 O g

20 No YesNo No 1
215 No No No No 0 1

0 0 0 g
0 0 g

R4

R4
3.48
2.15
1.65

Page 5

Distance = 2Zurlongs
FIC
433 11225% [ ]
9.17 100.00% [ ]
6.50 97.15% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
FIC
6.50 103.21% [ ]
10.33 100.00% [ ]
850 98.93% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
F/C  Conf.
106.81% [ ]
100.00% [ ]

50.33% [ |

Res
2.81
3.50
4.50

Distance = 7 furlongs
FIC
9.00 101.03% [ ]
7.67 100.00% [ ]
11.00 93.32% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 2@urlongs
F/C
6.00 111.91% [ ]
14.17 100.00% [ ]
417 99.17% [ ]

Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs

F/IC  Conf. Res

Odds & Evens Bookmakers Catrine 'Newcomers Standard Open National Hunt Flat Race

Distance = 14urlongs

F/IC  Conf. Res

Distance = 16urlongs
F/C
525 161.86% [ ]
6.67 100.00% [ ]
17.33 76.74% [ |

Conf. Res



